
Resolution:  2002‐39

Table 1 - Firearms and Archery Range Recreation Program
State Fiscal Year 2003

Board Approved

IAC Sponsor Total Board
Rank Project Name Project Sponsor Amt Amt Amount Funded
1 of 17 02-1364 D Roger Dahl Indoor Range Improvements West Seattle Sportsman's Club $37,394 $37,394 $74,788 $37,394
2 of 17 02-1359 D Seattle Skeet & Trap Club Shotgun Range Seattle Skeet and Trap Club $49,587 $49,587 $99,174 $49,587

pp

Number

p g g p
3 of 17 02-1338 D Trap Field Relocation - Phase One Ellensburg Trap & Skeet Club $40,650 $40,650 $81,300 $40,650
4 of 17 02-1387 D Campground-Trap Development - Phase Two Ellensburg Trap & Skeet Club $50,000 $84,300 $134,300 $50,000
5 of 17 02-1218 D Shooting Bays Safety Improvements 2002 Central WA Range Conservancy $8,818 $6,396 $15,214 $8,818
6 of 17 02-1233 D Facility Improvements Wolverton Mountain Gun Club $17,362 $17,363 $34,725 $17,362
7 of 17 02-1249 D Sporting Clays Five Stand Poulsbo Sportsman Club Inc $13,842 $13,842 $27,684 $13,842p g y p , , , ,
8 of 17 02-1200 D Multipurpose Range Improvements Cascade Rifle & Pistol Club $50,000 $54,682 $104,682 $50,000
9 of 17 02-1358 D High Power Rifle Range Improvements Spokane Rifle Club Inc $26,963 $26,963 $53,926 $26,963
10 of 17 02-1363 D Spokane Gun Club Improvements Spokane Gun Club $25,247 $25,247 $50,494 $25,247
11of 17 02-1204 D Black Powder/Silhouette Line Enhancement Cascade Rifle & Pistol Club $33,947 $33,947 $67,894 $33,947
12 of 17 02-1362 D Lind Gun Club Improvement Lind Gun Club $21,194 $21,194 $42,388 $21,194p $ , $ , $ , $ ,
13 of 17 02-1186 D Hayward Hill Range Development Cascade Field and Stream Club $20,000 $20,000 $40,000 $20,000
14 of 17 02-1365 D Archery Range Covered Shooting Line Capitol City Rifle and Pistol $12,138 $12,190 $24,328 $12,138
15 of 17 02-1060 D Boyd Mordhorst Range Phase III Ephrata City of $38,735 $38,775 $77,510 $38,735
15 of 17 02-1164 D Gun Club Safety and Use Upgrades North Central WA Gun Club $19,762 $19,763 $39,525 $0
17 of 17 02-1267 D Issaquah Sportsmen's Club Project Issaquah Sportsmen's Club $3,020 $3,020 $6,040 $0q p j q p $ , $ , $ , $

$468,659 $505,313 $973,972 $445,877


